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Programme September 2009 to February 2010
Date Event Organiser

Friday 18th September Ten Pin Bowls RA
(cost £8.50)

Friday 25th September Critical Film Review JG

Friday 2nd October Emma’s Debate EH

Friday 9th October Film Planning JG

Friday 16th October Working Weekend JG
Saturday 17th October Working Weekend JG
Sunday 18th October Working Weekend JG

(estimated cost £15)

Friday 23rd October Flying Machines RW

Friday 30th October Cooking Fish NB

Friday 6th November Morris Dancing RA

Saturday 7th November Fireworks Party PM
(estimated cost £5)

Friday 13th November Band Night Jx

Friday 20th November Trebuchets NB

Friday 27th November D of E NB

Friday 4th December Presentation Karaoke PM

Friday 11th December Hand Bells RW

Friday 18th December Christmas Buffet / Party Jx

Christmas Holidays Family Escape BM

Friday 8th January Astronomy BM

Friday 15th January First Aid 1 Leaders

Friday 22nd January Stunts / Film Planning JG

Friday 29th January First Aid 2 Leaders



Friday 5th February Winter Barn Camp PM
Saturday 6th February Winter Barn Camp PM
Sunday 7th February Winter Barn Camp PM

(estimated cost £30)

Friday 12th February First Aid 3 Leaders

Ideas to be considered for next term:

If anyone has any ideas they want to add to this list, please email me with them
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